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1. Grammar exercise 15%
2. essays 15%

5 LT g 3. peer review 15%
4. postcrossing presentation 15%
5. project —a 30-day challenge 30%
6. participation 10%
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class introduction/ Orientation
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Technology: amazing iPAD
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Tourism : America
Post-crossing
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Tourism: UK
a 30-day challenge
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Immigration issues
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Review/ movie watching
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Tourism: New Zealand
Post-crossing
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Gourmet: Jamie Oliver
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Second foreign language
learning
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Tourism: Germany
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Picture story/ Post-crossing
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Review/ movie watching
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U.S.A Radio/ Write to Santa
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U.K Radio
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CNN news
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Picture story

F?{!D}g‘?{i DI}??{?D/zmi?(
DM&?{aD;m?ltuﬂﬁ-ﬁ(qD WK
o Ea Eoif § 4 ’g‘viﬂﬁﬁ’\"‘%fﬁg

18

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Evaluation |
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Review/ Evaluation
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Closing ceremony
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class participation:30%, final evaluation:50%, learning attitude: 20%
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